
1

IDEAL 

The Brand Electricians Trust.™

Profit Centers • Counter Displays • Floor Displays • Wall Displays • Gravity Dispensers • Signage • Accessories

Merchandising 
Catalog



2

Counter Displays.....................................3

Try-Me Displays.......................................5

Wall Displays.............................................7

Floor Displays........................................ 11

Spinner Displays................................... 15

Accessories............................................ 29

Signage.................................................... 33

Table of Contents

2

IDEAL Merchandising 
Catalog



3

Counter Displays
T®-Stripper Wire Stripper Display – PC-3332

Dimensions: 21”x 28”x 9”

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(10)	 45-101	 V-Notch Stripper
(10)	 45-120	 T®-5 T®-Stripper Wire Stripper
(10)	 45-235	 Underground Feeder Stripper
(10)	 45-415	 Reflex™ Premium T®-Stripper Wire Stripper
(10)	 45-615	 Reflex™ Super T®-Stripper Wire Stripper
(10)	 45-621	 Reflex™ Super, Dual NM
(10)	 45-777	 7-in-1 Wire Stripper
(10)	 45-918	 Kinetic® Reflex™ T®-Stripper Wire Stripper

Components: 		
(1)	 Y-303	 Display Rack w/Hooks

$1,96499

MSRP

Bit Grandstand Display – PC-3399

Dimensions: 20” x 20” x 17”

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(50)	 78-0200-25	Phillips #1 1” Insert Bit
(50)	 78-0202-25	Phillips #2 1” Insert Bit
(50)	 78-0205-25	Phillips #3 1” Insert Bit
(25)	 78-0102-25	Double-Ended (P2/SL)
(50)	 78-0201-25	Phillips #1 2” Power Bit
(50)	 78-0203-25	Phillips #2 2” Power Bit
(50)	 78-0206-25	Phillips #3 2” Power Bit
(25)	 78-0104-25	Double-Ended (P2/SQ)
(50)	 78-0219-25	Square #1 1” Insert Bit
(50)	 78-0221-25	Square #2 1” Insert Bit
(50)	 78-0224-25	Square #3 1” Insert Bit
(25)	 78-0105-25	IDEAL Combo Drive #2 
			   1” Insert Bit
(50)	 78-0220-25	Square #1 2” Power Bit
(50)	 78-0222-25	Square #2 2” Power Bit
(50)	 78-0225-25	Square #3 2” Power Bit
(25)	 78-0106-25	IDEAL Combo Drive #2 
			   2” Power Bit

Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(50)	 78-0215-25	Slotted 7/32” 1” Insert Bit
(50)	 78-0213-25	Slotted 3/16” 1” Insert Bit
(50)	 78-0216-25	Slotted 7/32” 2” Power Bit
(50)	 78-0214-25	Slotted 3/16” 2” Power Bit
(10)	 78-0111-10	1/4” Magnetic Nut Setter
(10)	 78-0114-10	5/16” Magnetic Nut Setter
(10)	 78-0113-10	3/8” Magnetic Nut Setter
(25)	 78-0217-25	Socket Adapter 1” Insert Bit
(10)	 78-0108-10	6” Magnetic Bit Holder
(5)	 78-0208-5	 6” Quick Change Chuck
		
Components: 		
(1)	 Y-332	 Grandstand Display
		  (includes graphic labels)

$63399

MSRP



4

Insert/Power Bit Fish Bowl Display – PC-3401

Insert Bit Fish Bowl Display – PC-3402

Power Bit Fish Bowl Display – PC-3403

Dimensions: 11” x 10” x 9”

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(300)	 78-0202-25	 Phillips #2 1” Insert Bit
(300)	 78-0221-25	 Square #2 1” Insert Bit
(300)	 78-0213-25	 Slotted 3/16” 1” Insert Bit
(100)	 78-0203-25	 Phillips #2 2” Power Bit
(100)	 78-0222-25	 Square #2 2” Power Bit
(100)	 78-0214-25	 Slotted 3/16” 2” Power Bit
		
Components: 		
(6)	 Y-329	 Fishbowls
(1)	 Y-330	 Fishbowl Display Rack (includes header)

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(300)	 78-0200-25	 Phillips #1 1” Insert Bit
(300)	 78-0219-25	 Square #1 1” Insert Bit
(300)	 78-0213-25	 Slotted 3/16” 1” Insert Bit
(300)	 78-0202-25	 Phillips #2 1” Insert Bit
(300)	 78-0221-25	 Square #2 1” Insert Bit
(300)	 78-0215-25	 Slotted 7/32” 1” Insert Bit
		
Components: 		
(6)	 Y-329	 Fishbowls
(1)	 Y-330	 Fishbowl Display Rack (includes header)

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(100)	 78-0201-25	 Phillips #1 2” Power Bit
(100)	 78-0220-25	 Square #1 2” Power Bit
(100)	 78-0214-25	 Slotted 3/16” 2” Power Bit
(100)	 78-0203-25	 Phillips #2 2” Power Bit
(100)	 78-0222-25	 Square #2 2” Power Bit
(100)	 78-0216-25	 Slotted 7/32” 2” Power Bit
		
Components: 		
(6)	 Y-329	 Fishbowls
(1)	 Y-330	 Fishbowl Display Rack (includes header)

$55299

MSRP

$72099

MSRP

$38499

MSRP

Counter Displays



5

Display Rack (includes 12 hooks)
Y-303 

Acrylic Counter 
Display
Y-320

Fishbowl Rack
w/Header
Y-330

Product and Literature 
not included.

Electronic Screwdriver Rack w/Header
Y-250

$3099

MSRP
$7999

MSRP

$3899

MSRP
$1899

MSRP

Dimensions: 14” x 14” x 6” Dimensions: 28” x 21” x 9”

Dimensions: 11” x 10” x 9” Dimensions: 11” x 10” x 9”

Grandstand Display
Y-332
Graphic labels included. 
Product not included.

$12599

MSRP

Dimensions: 20” x 20” x 17”

Fishbowls included. 
Product not included.

Counter Displays



6

Product included.

Product included.

Product included.

Product included.

Twister® Wire Connector 
Try-Me Display
Y-577

Twister® Pro/B-TWIST™ 
Wire Connector Try-Me Display
Y-583

SpliceLine® Wire Connector 
Try-Me Display
Y-587

PowerPlug® Luminaire Disconnect 
Try-Me Display
Y-594

$1499

MSRP

$1499

MSRP
$1499

MSRP

$1499

MSRP

Dimensions: 10.5” x 8.5” x 4.25” Dimensions: 10.5” x 8.5” x 4.25”

Dimensions: 9” x 8.5” x 4.25” Dimensions: 9” x 8.5” x 4.50”

Little Displays with Big Impact:
When space is at a premium, counter displays help ensure every square foot earns its 
keep. For distributors, our compact displays are perfect for showing off impulse items 
or specialty SKUs.  In addition, small, promotional, or seasonal items displayed near the 
cash register can significantly increase impulse buys. Durably built and available in a 
variety of styles, IDEAL Electrical counter displays are available to help maximize your 
point-of-purchase sales.
 

Counter Displays



7

2 ft. Wall Panel – Grounding Products – 
PC-3230

Dimensions: 2’x 3’x 12” 

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(10)	 30-092	 Greenie® Grounding Wire Connectors, 100/box
(4)	 30-3184	 Jumper, #12 AWG Str., Green w/#10 Fork, #10 Ring, 25/bag
(10)	 30-3392	 Jumper, #12 AWG Solid, Green w/Loop & Screw, 50/box
(10)	 30-3287	 2-Wire Combo, #12 AWG Str., Green w/#10 Ring & Ground Screw, 
		  one stripped-end and one #10 Fork tail, 25/bag
(10)	 30-3594	 Ground Screw, Thread-Forming, Hole-Finding Combination Hex, 
		  Phillips, Slotted and Robertson Tip
(10)	 30-410	 Steel Crimp Connectors, Model 410, 100/box
(10)	 2006S	 Splice Cap Copper Crimps (18 - 10 AWG), 100/bag
(10)	 2011S	 Splice Cap Copper Crimps (14 - 4 AWG), 100/bag

Components: 		
(1)	 Y-415	 2’ Wall Panel
(1)	 Y-417	 2’ Shelf
(1)	 P-1574	 2’ The Brand Electricians Trust Header

$1,27399

MSRP

2 ft. Wall Panel - Screwdriver Bits – PC-3400

Dimensions: 2’x 3’x 2”

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(6)	 78-0200	 Phillips #1 1” Insert Bit
(6)	 78-0201	 Phillips #1 2” Power Bit
(6)	 78-0202	 Phillips #2 1” Insert Bit
(6)	 78-0203	 Phillips #2 2” Power Bit
(6)	 78-0205	 Phillips #3 1” Insert Bit
(6)	 78-0206	 Phillips #3 2” Power Bit
(6)	 78-0111	 Magnetic Nut Setter 1/4” 
(6)	 78-0114	 Magnetic Nut Setter 5/16”
(6)	 78-0113	 Magnetic Nut Setter 3/8”
(6)	 78-0112	 Magnetic Nut Setter
(6)	 78-0219	 Square #1 1” Insert Bit
(6)	 78-0220	 Square #1 2” Power Bit
(6)	 78-0221	 Square #2 1” Insert Bit
(6)	 78-0222	 Square #2 2” Power Bit
(6)	 78-0105	 Combo Head® 1” Insert Bit
(6)	 78-0106	 Combo Head® 2” Power Bit
(6)	 78-0209	 Slotted 1/4” 1” Insert Bit
(6)	 78-0210	 Slotted 1/4” 2” Power Bit
(6)	 78-0213	 Slotted 3/16” 1” Insert Bit
(6)	 78-0214	 Slotted 3/16” 2” Power Bit
(6)	 78-0211	 Slotted 1/8” 1” Insert Bit
(6)	 78-0212	 Slotted 1/8” 2” Insert Bit
(6)	 78-0102	 DE Slotted 1/4”/Phillips #2
(6)	 78-0103	 DE Slotted 1/4”/Square #2
(6)	 78-0217	 Socket Adapter 1” Insert Bit
(6)	 78-0218	 Socket Adapter 2” Power Bit
(6)	 78-0226	 Torx® 20 1” Insert Bit

Torx® is a registered trademark of 
Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC.

Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(6)	 78-0227	 Torx® 25 1” Insert Bit
(6)	 78-0228	 Torx® 27 1” Insert Bit
(6)	 78-0229	 Torx® 30 1” Insert Bit
(6)	 78-0100	 7 pc. Torx® Bit Set in Holder
(6)	 78-0101	 7 pc. Tamperproof Torx® Bit Set
			   in Holder
(6)	 78-0230	 Tamperproof Torx® T20 1” Insert Bits
(6)	 78-0231	 Tamperproof Torx® T25 1” Insert Bit
(6)	 78-0232	 Tamperproof Torx® T27 1” Insert Bit
(6)	 78-0233	 Tamperproof Torx® T30 1” Insert Bit
(6)	 78-0204	 Phillips #2 6” Power Bit
(6)	 78-0223	 Square #2 6” Power Bit
(6)	 78-0108	 Magnetic Bit Holder 6” 
(6)	 78-0107	 Magnetic Bit Holder 4”
(6)	 78-0207	 Quick Change Chuck 3 3/4”
(3)	 35-934	 33 pc. Quick Release Driver &
			   Standard Bit Set
(2)	 35-933	 33 pc. Quick Release Driver &
			   Tamperproof Bit Set
(2)	 35-933TP	 32 Bit Block Replacement (TP)
(2)	 35-933STD	32 Bit Block Replacement (STD)

Components: 		
(1)	 Y-415	 2’ Wall Panel
(46)	 Y-458	 Wall Board Hooks - 4”
(1)	 P-5096	 Industrial Screwdriver Bits 
			   Header Card

$72999

MSRP

Wall Displays



8Wall Displays

Dimensions: 3’x 2’x 2” 

Dimensions: 3’x 2’x 2”

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(5)	 61-025	 VoltAware™ NCV Tester		
(1)	 61-076	 Vol-Con® Voltage/Continuity Tester	  	  
(1)	 61-340	 Digital Multimeter w/TRMS
(1)	 61-342	 Digital Multimeter		
(2)	 61-051	 GFCI E-Z® Circuit Tester	
(1)	 61-534	 Digital Breaker Finder		
(2)	 61-744	 600A Clamp 		
(1)	 61-746	 600A Clamp w/TRMS
		
Components: 		
(1)	 Y-415	 2’ Wall Panel (optional)	
(3)	 Y-459	 6” Hooks (optional) 4/pkg.
(1)	 P-5040	 2’ T&M Header		
(1)	 P-5041	 Vertical Banner		
	

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(5)	 61-025	 VoltAware™ NCV Tester	
(1)	 61-076	 Vol-Con® Voltage/Continuity Tester	  	  
(1)	 61-342	 Digital Multimeter w/TRMS
(5)	 61-051	 GFCI E-Z® Circuit Tester	
(1)	 61-521	 3-Phase/Motor Rotation Tester 
(1)	 61-534	 Digital Breaker FInder	
(1)	 61-746	 600A Clamp w/TRMS		
(1)	 61-486	 Digital Multimeter w/TRMS, Capacitance, Frequency
(1)	 61-763	 660A TightSight™ Clamp Meter w/TRMS		   
(1)	 61-765	 660A AC/DC TightSight™ Clamp Meter w/TRMS

Components: 		
(1)	 Y-415	 2’ Wall Panel (optional)	
(3)	 Y-459	 6” Hooks (optional) 4/pkg.
(1)	 P-5040	 2’ T&M Header		
(1)	 P-5041	 Vertical Banner		

T&M Residential – PC-6273

T&M Commercial – PC-6274

$89699

MSRP

$163299

MSRP



9

Diamond Plate 
Wall Panel
Y-415

$7799

MSRP

Dimensions: 2’ x 3’ x 2”

Connector Wall 
Display w/Header
Y-568

$5699

MSRP

Dimensions: 14” x 24” x 9”

Dimensions: 23” x 18” x 2”

Wall/Pegboard Display
Y-576

$5199

MSRP

Wall Displays



10Wall Displays

Screwdriver Display
Large - Y-1104

Screwdriver Display
Small - Y-1103

$4999

MSRP
$4299

MSRP

Dimensions: 23” x 7” x 2”
Dimensions: 10” x 7” x 2”

Product not 
included.

Product not 
included.

Connector Gravity 
Feed Dispenser 
w/Header
Y-416

In-Sure™ Push-In 
Wire Connector
Gravity Feed
Dispenser 
w/Header Y-509

$5999

MSRP
$6299

MSRP

Dimensions: 
11-1/4” x 31”x 6-1/5” 

Dimensions: 14” x 32” x 9”

Buchanan Connector
Gravity Dispenser w/Header 
Y-564

$8999

MSRP



11

3 ft. Gondola – Wire Connectors 
w/Extender – PC-3215

Dimensions: 3’x 6’x 12” 

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(10)	 30-071 	 Wire-Nut® 71B® Gray, 100/box
(10)	 30-072	 Wire-Nut® 72B® Blue, 100/box
(20)	 30-073	 Wire-Nut® 73B® Orange, 100/box
(6)	 30-073J	 Wire-Nut® 73B® Orange, 300/Jar
(10)	 30-074	 Wire-Nut® 74B® Yellow, 100/box
(6)	 30-074J	 Wire-Nut® 74B® Yellow, 175/jar
(10)	 30-076	 Wire-Nut® 76B® Red, 100/box
(10)	 30-092	 Greenie® 92® Grounding 
		  Connector, 100/box
(10)	 30-273	 Wire-Nut® 73B® Orange, 
		  500/bag
(20)	 30-341	 Twister® 341® Tan, 100/box
(10)	 30-342	 Twister® 342® Gray, 50/box
(6)	 30-441J	 Twister® 341® Tan, 400/jar
(10)	 30-451	 Wing-Nut® 451®  Yellow, 100/box
(6)	 30-451J	 Wing-Nut® 451® Yellow, 225/jar
(10)	 30-452	 Wing-Nut® 452®  Red, 100/box
(6)	 30-452J	 Wing-Nut® 452® Red, 300/jar
(10)	 30-454	 Wing-Nut® 454®  Blue, 50/box
(10)	 30-641	 Twister® 341® Tan, 500/bag
(10)	 30-651	 Wing-Nut® 451® Yellow, 500/bag
(10)	 30-652	 Wing-Nut® 452® Red, 500/bag
(6)	 30-902 	 Spin-Twist® Wire Connector Socket

Components:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(1) 	 Y-431	 3’ Gondola
(3)	 Y-416	 Gravity Dispenser with
		  Wing/Wire-Nut® Header
(2)	 Y-561	 3’ Black Shelf
(1)	 Y-503	 3’ Extender Panel
(1)	 Y-560	 Basket w/2 Dividers*
(1)	 Y-531	 Dividers/ Set of 3*
(1)	 P-1586	 3’ Wire Connector Header*   

*Not shown          

$7,37799

MSRP

3 ft. Gondola – Buchanan Construction 
Products Wire Connectors – PC-3235

Dimensions: 3’x 6’x 12” 

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(10)	 2007	 Splice Cap Insulator, 100/box
(10)	 2014	 Splice Cap Insulator, 50/box
(10)	 2006S	 Copper Open-End Splice Cap, 100/bag
(10)	 2011S	 Copper Open-End Splice Cap, 50/bag
(10)	 B1-1	 B-CAP®, B1, Yellow, 100/Box
(12)	 B1-250JR	 B-CAP®, B1, Yellow, 250/Jar
(20)	 B1-B	 B-CAP®, B1, Yellow, 500/Bag
(20)	 B2-1	 B-CAP®, B2, Red, 100/Box
(9)	 B2-350JR	 B-CAP®, B2, Red, 350/Jar
(10)	 B2-B	 B-CAP®, B2, Red, 500/Bag
(10)	 B4-1	 B-CAP®, B4, Blue-Gray, 50/Box
(10)	 B4-B	 B-CAP®, B4, Blue-Gray, 250/Bag
(20)	 BGR-1	 B-CAP®, B4, Green, 50/Box
(20)	 BGR-B	 B-CAP®, B4, Green, 250/Bag

Components: 		
(1)	 Y-560	 Black Basket w/2 dividers
(3)	 Y-561	 3’ Black Shelf
(1)	 Y-562	 Black Dividers*
(1)	 Y-431	 3’ Black Gondola
(1)	 P-1890 	 3’ Buchanan Header

*Not shown          

$6,69999

MSRP

Floor Displays



12Floor Displays

3 ft. Gondola - Hand Tools  
PC-3312

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(2)	 30-3430	 WireMan™ 9-1/2” Linesman Pliers w/Fish Tape Puller & Crimp - 
			   Smart-Grip™ Handles
(2)	 35-3029	 8” Angled Head Diagonal Cutting Pliers - Smart-Grip™ Handles
(2)	 35-3028	 WireMan™ 8” Diagonal Cutting Pliers - Smart-Grip™ Handles
(2)	 35-3038	 WireMan™ 8” Needle Nose Pliers - Smart-Grip™ Handles
(2)	 30-3429	 WireMan™ 9” Multi-Crimp Tool - Smart-Grip™ Handles
(3)	 35-3052	 WireMan™ 9-1/2” Cable Cutter - Smart-Grip™ Handles
(3)	 35-3420	 WireMan™ 9-1/2” Tongue & Groove Pliers - Smart-Grip™ Handles
(3)	 30-430	 WireMan™ 9-1/2” Linesman Pliers w/Fish Tape Puller & Crimp - 
			   Dipped Grip Handles
(2)	 35-029	 WireMan™ 8” Angled Head Diagonal Cutting Pliers - Dipped Grip Handles
(2)	 35-028	 WireMan™ 8” Diagonal Cutting Pliers - Dipped Grip Handles
(2)	 35-038	 WireMan™ 8” Needle Nose Pliers - Dipped Grip Handles
(2)	 30-429	 WireMan™ 9” Multi-Crimp	Tool - Dipped Grip Handles
(2)	 35-052	 WireMan™ 9-1/2” Cable Cutter - Dipped Grip Handles
(3)	 35-430	 WireMan™ 10-1/2” Tongue & Groove Pliers - Dipped Grip Handles
(2)	 35-420	 WireMan™ 9-1/2” Tongue & Groove Pliers - Dipped Grip Handles	
(2)	 35-021	 10” Adjustable Wrench
(2)	 35-020	 8” Adjustable Wrench
(2)	 35-019	 6” Adjustable Wrench
(3)	 35-036	 WireMan™ 6”  Needle Nose Pliers - Dipped Grip Handles
(2)	 35-102	 8” Slip-Joint Pliers - Dipped Grip Handles
(2)	 35-100	 6” Slip-Joint Pliers - Dipped Grip Handles
(2)	 35-008	 Tenite® Grips
(2)	 35-426	 7” WireMan™ Tongue & Groove Pliers - Dipped Grip Handles

Components: 		
(1)	 Y-431	 Gondola
(20)	 Y-459	 Hooks
(1) 	 P-1535	 The Brand Electricians Trust Header 

$1,37299

MSRP

Dimensions:  3’ x 4’ x 12” Literature not  included.



13

3 ft. Gondola - Hand Tools 
w/Extender – PC-3345
Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(4)	 30-428	 Combo Tool
(4)	 30-429	 Multi-Crimp Tool
(4)	 30-430	 Side-Cutting Pliers, 9” w/Fish Tape Puller
(4)	 34-002	 Medium Fuse Puller
(4)	 35-028	 Diagonal-Cutting Pliers, 8”
(4)	 35-029	 Diagonal-Cutting Pliers, 8”
(4)	 35-036	 Long Nose Pliers, 6”
(4)	 35-038	 Long-Nose Plier, 8-1/2”
(4)	 35-052	 Cable Cutter
(4)	 35-146	 Hex-Key Set, 4” Handle w/Nine 3” Keys
(4)	 35-151	 HD Electrician’s Cabinet Tip, 1/4” x 6”
(4)	 35-154	 HD Slotted Keystone Tip, 1/4” x 4” Square Shank
(4)	 35-166	 HD Slotted Keystone Tip, 5/16” x 6” Round Shank
(4)	 35-186	 Electrician’s Cabinet Tip, 3/16” x 6”
(4)	 35-193	 Phillips Head, #1 - 3/16” x 3”
(4)	 35-194	 Phillips Head, #2 - 1/4” x 4”
(4)	 35-202	 Awl
(4)	 35-205	 Torpedo Level
(2)	 35-210	 Fiberglass-Handled Hammer, 18 oz.
(2)	 35-238	 30’ Tape Measure
(2)	 35-242	 Auto-Lock Tape Measure
(2)	 35-260	 Hacksaw - Heavy Duty, 16”
(2)	 35-261	 Hacksaw - Ergonomic
(4)	 35-273	 Hacksaw Blade, 12” x 32T
(4)	 35-272	 Hacksaw Blade, 12” x 24T
(4)	 35-285	 Electrician’s Knife
(4)	 35-286	 Hawkbill Knife
(2)	 35-299	 Nutmaster® Nutdriver Set
(4)	 35-300	 Utility Knife
(2)	 35-301	 Replacement Blade/Universal
(4)	 35-420	 Tongue & Groove Pliers, 9-1/2”
(4)	 35-430	 Tongue & Groove Pliers, 10”
(2)	 35-511	 Step Drill
(2)	 35-512	 Step Drill
(2)	 35-513	 Step Drill
(4)	 35-908	 7-in-1 Twist-a-Nut™ Screwdriver
(4)	 45-215	 Premium T®-5 T®-Stripper
(4)	 45-216	 Premium T®-6 T®-Stripper
(4)	 45-415	 Reflex™ T®-Stripper
(4)	 45-715	 Kinetic® Super Wire Stripper 10-18 AWG Solid
(4)	 45-915	 Kinetic® Reflex™ Stripper

Components: 		
(1)	 Y-431	 3’ Gondola
(20)	 Y-459C	 6” Hooks
(1)	 Y-503	 3’ Extender Panel
(1)	 P-1535	 3’ The Brand Electricians Trust Header

$3,73899

MSRP

Floor Displays

Dimensions:  3’ x 6’ x 12” 



14Floor Displays

3 ft. Gondola - Hole Cutting – PC-3405

Dimensions: 3’ x 4’ x 12”

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(2)	 36-301	 7/8” TKO™ Carbide Tipped Hole Cutter
(2)	 36-303	 1-1/8” TKO™ Carbide Tipped 
		  Hole Cutter
(1)	 36-311	 4-Piece TKO™ Carbide Tipped 
		  Hole Cutter Kit
(1)	 35-520	 Electrician’s Step Bit Kit
(2)	 35-515	 1/14” to 1-1/8” Step Drill Bit
(2)	 35-517	 1/4” to 1-3/8” Step Drill Bit
(2)	 36-312	 SmoothSmart™ Replacement 
		  Pilot Drill
(2)	 36-300	 3/4” TKO™ Carbide Tipped 
		  Hole Cutter
(2)	 36-305	 1-3/8” TKO™ Carbide Tipped 
		  Hole Cutter
(2)	 36-313	 1-7/32” TKO™ Carbide Tipped 
		  Hole Cutter
(2)	 36-308	 1-3/4” TKO™ Carbide Tipped 
		  Hole Cutter
(2)	 36-309	 2” TKO™ Carbide Tipped Hole Cutter
(2)	 36-310	 2-1/2” TKO™ Carbide Tipped 
		  Hole Cutter
(1)	 35-524	 3-Piece Quick Change Step Bit Kit
(2)	 35-511	 1/8” to 1/2” Step Drill Bit
(2)	 35-513	 1/4” to 7/8” Step Drill Bit
(2)	 35-345	 7/8” IRONMAN™ Bi-Metal Hole Saw
(2)	 35-349	 1-1/8” IRONMAN™ Bi-Metal 
		  Hole Saw
(2)	 35-353	 1-3/8” IRONMAN™ Bi-Metal 
		  Hole Saw
(2)	 35-355	 1-1/2” IRONMAN™ Bi-Metal 
		  Hole Saw
(2)	 35-359	 1-3/4” IRONMAN™ Bi-Metal 
		  Hole Saw
(2)	 35-362	 2” IRONMAN™ Bi-Metal Hole Saw
(2)	 35-368	 2-1/2” IRONMAN™ Bi-Metal 
		  Hole Saw
(2)	 35-398	 2-1/4” x 1/4” Replacement Pilot Drill
(2)	 35-397	 4-1/2” x 1/4” Replacement Pilot Drill
(2)	 35-385	 4-1/2” IRONMAN™ Bi-Metal 
		  Hole Saw
(2)	 35-382	 4-1/8” IRONMAN™ Bi-Metal 
		  Hole Saw
(2)	 35-378	 3-5/8” IRONMAN™ Bi-Metal 
		  Hole Saw
(2)	 35-373	 3” IRONMAN™ Bi-Metal Hole Saw
(2)	 35-394	 7/16” Hex Hole Saw Arbor
(2)	 35-392	 3/8” Hex Hole Saw Arbor
(2)	 35-391	 1/4” Round Hole Saw Arbor
(2)	 35-396	 Arbor Extension
(5)	 36-058	 6” x 3/4” x .035”, 24 TPI, 
		  Metal-Cutting Recip Blade
(5)	 36-057	 6” x 3/4” x .035”, 18 TPI, 
		  Metal-Cutting Recip Blade

$3,61799

MSRP
(5)	 36-059	 6” x 3/4” x .035”, 14 TPI, 
		  Metal-Cutting Recip Blade
(6)	 36-085	 6” x 3/4” x .050”, 18 TPI, 
		  Heavy-Duty Metal-Cutting
(5)	 36-043	 6” x 3/4” x .035”, 18 TPI, 
		  Long-Life Recip Blade
(5)	 36-065	 6” x 3/4” x .050”, 6 TPI, 
		  Heavy-Duty Metal-Cutting
(5)	 36-048	 12” x 1” x .050”, 14 TPI, 
		  Long-Life Recip Blade
(5)	 36-087	 12” x 3/4” x .050”, 10/14 TPI, 
		  Heavy-Duty Metal-Cutting
(5)	 36-067	 12” x 3/4” x .050”, 6 TPI, Wood 
		  w/Nails Recip Blade
(2)	 36-432	 4-Piece Power Spad Bit Kit 
		  w/Pouch
(2)	 35-896	 7/8” RESI-MASTER™ 
		  Heavy-Duty Ship Auger
(2)	 35-897	 15/16” RESI-MASTER™ 
		  Heavy-Duty Ship Auger
(2)	 35-898	 1” RESI-MASTER™ 
		  Heavy-Duty Ship Auger
(2)	 35-816	 1-1/8” Nailbiter™ Premium 
		  Ship Auger Bit
(2)	 35-972	 3/4” RESI-MASTER™ 
		  Heavy-Duty Ship Auger
(2)	 35-976	 7/8” RESI-MASTER™ 
		  Heavy-Duty Ship Auger
(2)	 35-978	 1” RESI-MASTER™ 
		  Heavy-Duty Ship Auger
(5)	 36-060	 8” x 3/4” x .035”, 18 TPI, 
		  Metal-Cutting Recip Blade
(5)	 36-044	 8” x 3/4” x .035”, 18 TPI, 
		  Long-Life Recip Blade
(6)	 36-086	 8” x 3/4” x .050” 10/14 TPI, 
		  Heavy-Duty Metal-Cutting
(5)	 36-066	 9” x 3/4” x .050”, 6 TPI, Wood 
		  w/Nails Recip Blade
(6)	 36-096	 12” x 7/8” x .062”, 10 TPI,  
		  Demolition Recip Blade
(5)	 36-075	 6” x 3/4” x .035”, 10TPI, 
		  General Purpose Recip Blade
(5)	 36-055	 4” x 3/4” x .035”, 18 TPI, 
		  Metal-Cutting Recip Blade
(1)	 36-314	 8-Piece TKO™ Carbide-Tipped 
		  Hole Cutter Electrician’s Kit
(1)	 35-400	 8-Piece IRONMAN™ Bi-Metal 
		  Hole Saw Electrician’s Kit

Components: 		  		
(1)	 Y-431	 Gondola
(20) 	 Y-459	 6” Hooks
(1)	 P-1535	 The Brand Electricians Trust Header



15

Spinner Display - Wire Termination - PC-5316 (Suggested Product Mix)

Dimensions: 24” x 24” x 5’

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(10)	 30-3194	 Grounding Screws, 50/Pack
(10)	 30-3184	 12 AWG Stranded Wire Grounding Tail, 8 in. Tail, #10 Fork, 
		  #10 Ring and ground screw, 25/Bag
(2)	 30-3399	 12 AWG Stranded Wire Grounding Tail, 8 in. Tail, #10 Fork, 
		  #10 Ring and ground screw, 100/Plastic Box	
(4)	 30-3287	 Combo Grounding Tail, 2-Wire (one stripped, one #10 Fork), 
		  12 AWG Stranded, #10 Ring, and ground screw, 25/Bag
	 OR
	 30-3288	 Combo Grounding Tail, 2-Wire (two #10 Fork), 12 AWG 
		  Stranded, #10 Ring, and ground screw, 25/Bag
	 OR
	 30-3289 	 Combo Grounding Tail, 3-Wire (one stripped, two #10 fork), 
		  12 AWG Stranded, #10 Ring, and ground screw, 25/Bag
(4)	 30-3480	 12 AWG Stranded Wire Grounding Tail, 8 in. Tail, #10 Fork, 
		  and stripped end, 25/Bag
	 OR
	 30-3470	 12 AWG Stranded Non-Grounding White Pigtail, 8 in. Tail, 
		  #10 Fork and stripped end, 25/Bag
	 OR
	 30-3471	 12 AWG Stranded Non-Grounding Black Pigtail, 8 in. Tail, 
		  #10 Fork and stripped end, 25/Bag
(5)	 30-1161	 WeatherProof™ 61® Gray/Orange, 25/Card
(5)	 30-1162*	 WeatherProof™ 62® Gray/Red, 20/Card
(5)	 30-1163	 WeatherProof™ 63® Gray/Dark Blue, 15/Card
(5)	 30-1160**	 UnderGround™ 60® Gray/Gray, 25/Card
(5)	 30-765***	 Twister® Al/Cu 65 Purple, 10/Card
(5)	 30-372	 PowerPlug® 102® Orange, 25/Card

Components:
(1)	 Y-777	 Spinner Display (hooks included)
(1)	 P-5316	 Wire Termination Spinner Display Graphics

*For alternate product, use:
(5) 	 30-6162 	 WeatherProof™/UnderGround™ Model 61®/62® Combo Pack
**For alternate product, use:	
(5)	 30-3064	 WeatherProof™/UnderGround™ Model 60®/64® Combo Pack
***For alternate product use: 
(5)	 30-165	 Twister® Al/Cu 65 Purple, 25/Card

Floor Displays



16

Spinner Display - Hand Tools - PC-3313

Dimensions: 24” x 24” x 5’

$70999

MSRP
Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(2)	 30-3429	 WireMan™ 9” Multi-Crimp Tool - Smart-Grip™ Handles
(2)	 35-3052	 WireMan™ 9-1/2” Cable Cutter - Smart-Grip™ Handles
(2)	 35-3038	 WireMan™ 8” Needle Nose Pliers - Smart-Grip™ Handles
(3)	 35-3029	 WireMan™ 8” Angled Head Diagonal Cutting Pliers -		
		  Smart-Grip™ Handles
(3)	 35-3420	 WireMan™ 9-1/2” Tongue & Groove Pliers - 
		  Smart-Grip™ Handles
(2)	 35-168	 HD Keystone Tip Screwdriver, 3/8” x 8”, Round Shank
(2)	 35-158	 HD Keystone Tip Screwdriver, 3/8” x 8”, Square Shank
(3)	 35-190	 Cabinet Tip Screwdriver, 3/16” x 10”
(1)	 35-933	 33-Piece Quick Change Screwdriver & Tamperproof 
		  Bit Block
(3)	 35-196	 Phillips Screwdriver, #3 x 6”
(3)	 35-195	 Phillips Screwdriver, #2 x 6”
(3)	 35-194	 Phillips Screwdriver, #2 x 4”
(2)	 35-204	 Combo Head Screwdriver
(2)	 30-430	 WireMan™ 9” Linesman Pliers Dipped-Grip Handles
(2)	 30-429	 WireMan™ 9-3/4” Multi Crimp Tool - Dipped-Grip Handles
(2)	 35-052	 WireMan™ Cable Cutter 2/0 - Dipped-Grip Handles
(3)	 35-038	 WireMan™ 8” Long-Nose Pliers - Dipped-Grip Handles
(3)	 35-029	 WireMan™ 8” Angled Head Diagonal Cutting Pliers - 
		  Dipped-Grip Handles
(2)	 35-430	 WireMan™ 10-1/2” Tongue and Groove Pliers - Dipped
		  Grip Handles
(3)	 45-615	 Reflex™ Super T®-Stripper 	Wire Stripper
(3)	 45-618	 Reflex™ Super T®-Stripper 	Wire Stripper
(3)	 35-420	 WireMan™ 9-1/2” Tongue & Groove Pliers - 
		  Dipped-Grip Handles
(3)	 45-120	 T®-5 T®-Stripper Wire Stripper
(3)	 45-121	 T®-6 T®-Stripper Wire Stripper
(2)	 35-426	 WireMan™ 7” Tongue and Grooove Pliers - 
		  Dipped-Grip Handles
(2)	 45-292	 Stripmaster® Wire Stripper - Standard 10-22GA
(2)	 C24	 Crimp Tool

Components:
(1)	 Y-777	 Spinner Display (hooks included)
(1)	 P-5272	 Hand Tool Spinner Display Graphics
	
	



17

Floor Displays
Spinner Display - Screwdrivers - PC-3333  

Dimensions: 24”x 24”x 5’

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(3)	 35-083	 Twist-a-Nut™ Conduit Deburring Tool, Slotted Tip
(2)	 35-1298	 7-Piece Cushioned-Grip Screwdriver Set
(2)	 35-1301	 4-Piece Mini Cushioned-Grip Screwdriver Set
(2)	 35-1302	 2-Piece Hollow-Shaft Nutdriver Set
(3)	 35-154	 Heavy-Duty Square Shaft Keystone Cushioned-Grip
		  Screwdriver, 1/4” x 4”
(3)	 35-156	 Heavy-Duty Square Shaft Keystone Cushioned-Grip
		  Screwdriver, 5/16” x 6”
(3)	 35-164	 Heavy-Duty Round Shaft Keystone Cushioned-Grip
		  Screwdriver, 1/4” x 4”
(3)	 35-166	 Heavy-Duty Round Shaft Keystone Cushioned-Grip
		  Screwdriver, 5/16” x 6”
(3)	 35-184	 Cabinet Tip Cushioned-Grip Screwdriver, 3/16” x 4”
(3)	 35-186	 Cabinet Tip Cushioned-Grip Screwdriver, 3/16” x 6”
(3)	 35-194	 Phillips Tip Cushioned-Grip Screwdriver, #2 x 4”
(3)	 35-195	 Phillips Tip Cushioned-Grip Screwdriver, #2 x 6”
(3)	 35-204	 Combo Head™ Cushioned-Grip Screwdriver
(2)	 35-297	 5-Piece Cushioned-Grip Screwdriver Set
(2)	 35-299	 7-Piece Cushioned-Grip Nutdriver Set
(3)	 35-404	 Grip-n-Screw™ Screwdriver, #2 Phillips
(3)	 35-406	 Grip-n-Screw™ Screwdriver, 3/16” Slotted
(2)	 35-688	 21-in-1 Twist-a-Nut™ Screwdriver
(3)	 35-908	 7-in-1 Twist-a-Nut™ Screwdriver/Nutdriver
(5)	 35-910	 11-in-1 Screwdriver/Nutdriver
(2)	 35-922	 6-in-1 Twist-a-Nut™ Tap Tool
(3)	 35-9305	 2-Piece Insulated Screwdriver Kit
(3)	 35-933	 33-Piece Quick Change Screwdriver Set, Tamper-Proof
(3)	 35-934	 33-Piece Quick Change Screwdriver Set, Standard
(3)	 35-988	 9-in-1 Ratch-a-Nut™ Screwdriver

Components: 		
(1)	 Y-777	 Spinner Display (hooks included)
(1)	 P-5236	 Screwdriver Spinner Display Graphics

$1,28899

MSRP



18Floor Displays

Spinner Display - Cutting Supplies - PC-3404  

Dimensions: 24”x 24”x 5’

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(2)	 36-311	 4-Piece TKO™ Carbide Tipped Hole Cutter Kit
(2)	 36-305	 1-3/8” TKO™ Carbide Tipped Hole Cutter
(2)	 36-312	 SmoothSmart™ Replacement Pilot Drill
(2)	 36-301	 7/8” TKO™ Carbide Tipped Hole Cutter
(2)	 36-303	 1-1/8” TKO™ Carbide Tipped Hole Cutter
(2)	 36-308	 1-3/4” TKO™ Carbide Tipped Hole Cutter
(2)	 36-309	 2” TKO™ Carbide Tipped Hole Cutter
(1)	 35-520	 Electrician’s Step Bit Kit
(2)	 35-515	 1/14”to 1-1/8” Step Drill Bit
(1)	 35-524	 3-Piece Quick Change Step Bit Kit
(2)	 35-517	 1/4” to 1-3/8” Step Drill Bit
(2)	 35-513	 1/4” to 7/8” Step Drill Bit
(2)	 35-511	 1/8” to 1/2” Step Drill Bit
(2)	 35-512	 1/4” to 3/4” Step Drill Bit
(5)	 36-060	 8” x 3/4” x .035”, 18 TPI, Metal-Cutting Recip Blade
(5)	 36-044	 8” x 3/4” x .035”, 18 TPI, Long-Life Recip Blade
(2)	 36-086	 8” x 3/4” x .050” 10/14 TPI, Heavy-Duty Metal-Cutting
		  Recip Blade
(5)	 36-087	 12” x 3/4” x .050”, 10/14 TPI, Heavy-Duty Metal-Cutting
		  Recip Blade
(5)	 36-067	 12” x 3/4” x .050”, 6 TPI, Wood w/Nails Recip Blade
(2)	 35-391	 1/4” Round Hole Saw Arbor
(2)	 35-392	 3/8” Hex Hole Saw Arbor
(2)	 35-394	 7/16” Hex Hole Saw Arbor
(2)	 35-398	 2-1/4” x 1/4” Replacement Pilot Drill
(2)	 35-397	 4-1/2” x 1/4” Replacement Pilot Drill
(2)	 35-345	 7/8” IRONMAN™ Bi-Metal Hole Saw
(2)	 35-349	 1-1/8” IRONMAN™ Bi-Metal Hole Saw
(2)	 35-362	 2” IRONMAN™ Bi-Metal Hole Saw
(2)	 35-353	 1-3/8” IRONMAN™ Bi-Metal Hole Saw
(2)	 35-359	 1-3/4” IRONMAN™ Bi-Metal Hole Saw
(2)	 35-368	 2-1/2” IRONMAN™ Bi-Metal Hole Saw
(2)	 35-378	 3-5/8” IRONMAN™ Bi-Metal Hole Saw
(2)	 35-373	 3” IRONMAN™ Bi-Metal Hole Saw
(5)	 36-059	 6” x 3/4” x .035”, 14 TPI, Metal-Cutting Recip Blade
(5)	 36-057	 6” x 3/4” x .035”, 18 TPI, Metal-Cutting Recip Blade
(5)	 36-058	 6” x 3/4” x .035”, 24 TPI, Metal-Cutting Recip Blade
(5)	 36-065	 6” x 3/4” x .050”, 6 TPI, Heavy-Duty Metal-Cutting 
		  Recip Blade
(5)	 36-075	 6” x 3/4” x .035”, 10TPI, General Purpose Recip Blade
(1)	 35-972	 3/4” RESI-MASTER™ Heavy-Duty Ship Auger
(1)	 35-976	 7/8” RESI-MASTER™ Heavy-Duty Ship Auger
(1)	 35-978	 1” RESI-MASTER™ Heavy-Duty Ship Auger
(1)	 35-897	 15/16” RESI-MASTER™ Heavy-Duty Ship Auger
(5)	 36-043	 6” x 3/4” x .035”, 18 TPI, Long-Life Recip Blade
(1)	 35-896	 7/8” RESI-MASTER™ Heavy-Duty Ship Auger
(1)	 35-396	 Arbor Extension
(1)	 35-400	 8-Piece IRONMAN™ Bi-Metal Hole Saw Electrician’s Kit

Components: 		
 (1)	 Y-777	 Spinner Display (hooks included)
 (1)	 P-5227	 Cutting Supplies Spinner Display Graphics

$3,47599

MSRP



19

Spinner Display - Safety Products - PC-7000  

Dimensions: 24”x 24”x 5’

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(2)	 44-900	 Steel Padlock, Blue, 3/4” Shackle
(2)	 44-907	 Steel Padlock, Red, 2” Shackle
(2)	 44-906	 Steel Padlock, Red, 3/4” Shackle
(2)	 44-807	 480/600V Single/Multi-Pole Breaker Lockout
(2)	 44-808	 Adjustable Cable Lockout
(5)	 44-830	 Heavy-Duty Lockout Tag, Laminated
		  “Do Not Operate”
(5)	 44-833	 Heavy-Duted Lockout Tag, Laminated
		  “Do Not Operate” (red striped background)
(2)	 44-818	 100V Small Plug Lockout
(2)	 44-916	 Safety Lockout Padlock w/Key, Red
(2)	 44-800	 Safety Lockout Hasps, 1”
(2)	 44-801	 Safety Lockout Hasps, 1-1/2”
(2)	 44-810	 Hinged Single-Pole Breaker Lockout
(2)	 44-809	 Universal 120/277V Single-Breaker Lockout
(2)	 44-783	 Multi-Pole Breaker Lockout
(2)	 44-772	 Universal Wall Switch
(2)	 44-782	 Electric Plug Lockout
(2)	 61-025	 VoltAware™ Non-Contact Voltage Tester
(5)	 61-763	 660 AAC TightSight® Clamp Meter
(2)	 61-076	 Vol-Con® Voltage/Continuity Tester, 
		  5-600V AC/DC
(2)	 34-002	 Safe-T-Grip® Fuse Puller, Medium
(2)	 45-9120	 Insulated Premium T®-Stripper Wire Stripper
(2)	 35-9305	 2-Piece Insulated Screwdriver Kit
(2)	 30-9430	 Insulated Side-Cutting Pliers, 9”
(2)	 35-9052	 Insulated Cable Cutter, 9-1/2”
(2)	 42-101	 Non-Detectable Underground Tape, Red
		  3” x 1,000’ “Caution Buried Electric Line Below”
(2)	 42-102	 Non-Detectable Underground Tape, Yellow
		  3” x 1,000’ “Caution Buried Electric Line Below”
(2)	 31-544	 Volt-Guard Fish Tape, Tuff-Grip™ Pro Case,
		  Eyelet, 120’

Components: 		
(1)	 Y-777	 Spinner Display (hooks included) 
(1)	 P-5237	 Safety Products Spinner Display Graphics

$5,83599

MSRP

Floor Displays



20Floor Displays

Dimensions: 24”x 24”x 5’

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(1)	 30-503	 Ratchet Crimp Tool
(2)	 30-793	 OmniSeal™ Pro XL Compression Tool
(1)	 33-396	 RJ-45/RJ-11 Data/Voice Crimp Tool Kit
(1)	 33-632	 Linear®X3 Adjustable Compression Tool
(1)	 33-639	 Pro Compression Starter Kit
(2)	 33-700	 Telemaster™ Telephone Tool w/RJ-45 Plugs (4 pair)
(1)	 33-719	 Kinetic® Super Wire Stripper/Crimper w/25 
		  IDC Connectors
(1)	 33-793	 Pro Compression Hip Kit
(1)	 33-864	 PRO Amplifier Probe and Tone Generator
(1)	 33-866	 Test-Tone-Trace Kit
(2)	 35-088	 Electrician’s Scissors w/Stripping Notches
(1)	 35-485	 PunchMaster™ II Punch Down Tool w/full 
		  110 & 66 Blades
(2)	 45-074	 Data T®-Cutter
(2)	 45-165	 Cable Stripper, RG-59/6 UTP Cable
(2)	 45-321	 Video Coax Stripper
(2)	 45-605	 PrepPRO® Coax/UTP Cable Stripper
(30)	 85-068	 TLC™ RG-6 F-Compression Connector, 10/card
(2)	 85-132	 High Performance Cable Splitter, 2-Way 5MHz - 1GHz
(2)	 85-134	 High Performance Cable Splitter, 4-Way 5MHz - 1GHz
(20)	 85-340	 F-81 Adapter, 3GHz F-Connector, 10/card
(2)	 85-345	 6P6C, RJ-11 CAT 5e Modular Plugs, Qty. 25
(2)	 85-346	 8P8C, RJ-45 CAT 5e Modular Plugs, Qty. 25
(3)	 85-366	 CAT 6 RJ-45 Modular Plugs, Qty. 50
(2)	 85-379	 Strain Relief Boots (Qty. 15) and 8P8C RJ-45 
		  Modular Plugs (Qty. 15)
(2)	 85-925	 UR-I, 3-Wire Butt Splice IDC, Qty. 25
(30)	 89-047	 InSITE™ RG-59 BNC Compression Connector, 15/card
(70)	 89-5047	 InSITE™ RG-59 BNC Compression Connector, 35/jar
(150)	 92-650	 RTQ™ RG-6 F-Compression Connector, 50/jar
(30)	 92-651	 RTQ™ RG-6 F-Compression Connector, 10/card
(100)	 92-655	 RTQ™ RG-6 F-Compression Connector, 50/jar
(10)	 92-691	 InSITE™ RTQ™ 90° RG-6 F-Compression Connector, 5/card
(10)	 92-693	 InSITE™ 90° RG-59 BNC Compression Connector, 5/card

Components: 		
(1)	 Y-777	 Spinner Display (hooks included)
(1)	 P-5210	 DataComm Spinner Display Graphics	

		

Spinner Display - DataComm UTP/Coax - PC-8560 $129699

MSRP



21

Floor Displays
Connector Center - Suggested Product Mix

Dimensions: 4’ x 4’ x 4’ 

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(10)	 30-071	 Wire-Nut®, 71B® Gray, 100/Box
(10)	 30-072	 Wire-Nut®, 72B® Blue, 100/Box
(10)	 30-073	 Wire-Nut®, 73B® Orange, 100/Box
(10)	 30-074	 Wire-Nut®, 74B® Yellow, 100/Box
(10)	 30-076	 Wire-Nut®, 76B® Red, 100/Box
(10)	 30-451	 Wing-Nut®, 451® Yellow, 100/Box
(10)	 30-452	 Wing-Nut®, 452® Red, 100/Box
(10)	 30-454	 Wing-Nut®, 454® Blue, 25/Box
(4)	 30-651J	 Wing-Nut®, 451® Yellow, 500/Jar
(1)	 30-652	 Wing-Nut®, 452® Red, 500/Bag
(4)	 30-652J	 Wing-Nut®, 452® Red, 500/Jar
(10)	 30-340	 Twister® LT, 340® Blue, 100/Box
(10)	 30-341	 Twister®, 341® Tan, 100/Box
(4)	 30-341J	 Twister®, 341® Tan, 750/Jar
(10)	 30-641	 Twister®, 341® Tan, 500/Bag
(10)	 30-144	 Twister® PRO, 344® Red/Yellow, 
		  50/Box
(4)	 30-644J	 Twister® PRO, 344® Red/Yellow, 
		  500/Jar
(20)	 WT3-B	 WireTwist™, WT3 Orange, 500/Bag
(10)	 WT41-B	 WingTwist™, WT41 Tan, 500/Bag
(10)	 WT51-B	 WingTwist™, WT51 Yellow, 500/Bag
(10)	 WT52-B	 WingTwist™, WT52 Red, 500/Bag
(10)	 30-6064	 UnderGround™ Combo Pack
		  60® Gray/Gray, (5)
		  64® Gray/Dk. Blue, (5)
(5)	 30-6162	 WeatherProof™ Combo Pack
		  61® Gray/Orange (5)
		  62® Gray/Red (5)
(5)	 30-1066	 UnderGround™, 66™ 
		  Gray/Dk. Blue, 50/Box
(5)	 30-1161	 WeatherProof™, 61® 
		  Gray/Orange, 25/Card
(5)	 30-1162	 WeatherProof™, 62® 
		  Gray/Red, 20/Card
(5)	 30-1163	 WeatherProof™, 63® 
		  Gray/Dk. Blue, 15/Card
(5)	 30-165	 Twister® Al/Cu, 65 Purple, 
		  25/Card
(5)	 30-765	 Twister® Al/Cu, 65 Purple
		  10/Card

Components: 	
(1)	 P-1535	 3’ The Brand Electricians Trust
		  Header

$6,12199

MSRP



22Floor Displays

Rack, Small - Rope - PC-5125

Rack, Large - Rope - PC-5126

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(4)	 31-839	 Polypropylene, 1/4” x 250’
(2)	 31-840	 Polypropylene, 1/4” x 600’
(2)	 31-844	 Polypropylene, 3/8” x 250’

Components: 		
(1)	 Y-435	 Rope Rack (includes header)

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(4)	 31-839	 Polypropylene, 1/4” x 250’
(4)	 31-840	 Polypropylene, 1/4” x 600’
(2)	 31-841	 Polypropylene, 1/4” x 1,000’
(4)	 31-845	 Polypropylene, 3/8” x 600’
(2)	 31-849	 Polypropylene, 1/2” x 250’

Components: 	
(1)	 Y-422	 Rope Rack (includes header)

$50399

MSRP

$1,68099

MSRP

Dimensions: 45” x 60” x 7”

Dimensions: 35” x 20” x 18” 



23

Fish Tape / Bender Display, Large - 
PC-5139

Fish Tape / Bender Display, Small - 
PC-5140

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(3)	 31-033	 Tuff-Grip™ Pro Fish Tape, Blued-Steel™, 50’, 1/8” x .060”
(3)	 31-056	 Tuff-Grip™ Pro Fish Tape, Blued-Steel™, 120’, 1/8” x .060” 
(3)	 31-057	 Tuff-Grip™ Pro Fish Tape, Blued-Steel™, 240’, 1/8” x .060”
(3)	 31-062	 Tuff-Grip™ Pro Fish Tape w/Speed Grip™ Handle, 50’, 3/16” diameter
(3)	 31-063	 Tuff-Grip™ Pro Fish Tape w/Speed Grip™ Handle, 100’, 3/16” diameter
(2)	 31-633	 Tuff-Rod™ Extra Flex Glow Kit, 30 ft’
(2)	 31-631	 Tuff-Rod™ Extra Flex Glow Kit, 12 ft’
(3)	 35-260	 Heavy-Duty Hacksaw
(10)	 35-272	 Hacksaw Blades, 12” x 24T
(3)	 35-083	 Twist-a-Nut™ Conduit Deburrer
(3)	 35-096	 Conduit Deburrer Head w/Slotted Tip
(3)	 35-242	 Auto-Lock Tape Measure, 25’
(3)	 31-156	 S-Class® Repair Kit
(3)	 74-026	 1/2” EMT Ductile Iron Head and Handle
(3)	 74-027	 3/4” EMT, 1/2” Rigid, 1/2” IMC Ductile Iron Head and Handle
(2)	 74-028	 1” EMT, 3/4” Rigid, 1” IMC Ductile Iron Head and Handle

Components: 	
(1)	 Y-478	 Fish Tape / Bender Display, Large
		  (includes display, hooks and graphics)

Contents:
Qty.	 Cat. No.	 Description
(2)	 74-026	 Bender 74-001 w/Handle
(2)	 74-027	 Bender 74-002 w/Handle
(2)	 74-028	 Bender 74-003 w/Handle
(2)	 31-057	 Tuff-Grip™ Pro 240’ x 1/8” Steel
(2)	 31-056	 Tuff-Grip™ Pro 120’ x 1/8” Steel
(2)	 31-061	 S-Class® Fish Tape w/Leader 100’ x 3/16”

Components: 	
(1)	 Y-476	 Fish Tape / Bender Display, Small
		  (includes display, hooks and graphics)

$6,17699

MSRP

$1,14699

MSRP

Dimensions: 45” x 74” x 18”

Dimensions: 30” x 63” x 16-1/5”

Floor Displays



24Floor Displays

Connector Wire Rack
Y-208

Fishing Pole/Flexible
Drill Bits
Y-200

$8599

MSRP
$14499

MSRP

Dimensions: 17” x 33” x 12” Dimensions: 21” x 48” x 18”

Large Pro-Pull™ 
Rope 
w/Header
Y-422
Product not 
included.

$38780

MSRP

Dimensions: 45” x 60” x 7”

Product not 
included.

Small Pro-Pull™ 
Rope
Y-435

$18999

MSRP

Dimensions: 35” x 20” x 18” 



25

Product not 
included.

Heat Shrink
Y-421

$3999

MSRP

Dimensions: 36” x 36” x 48”

Dimensions: 48” x 36” x 12”

3’ Gondola
Y-431 Black

$14099

MSRP

Floor Displays
Gondola on Wheels 
w/Header
Y-608

$17500

MSRP

Dimensions: 3’x 4’x 12”

Gondola Retrofit Base 
w/Wheels
Y-508

Dimensions: 2’x 3’x 6”

$7500

MSRP



26Floor Displays

Fish Tape/Bender 
Display, Large
w/Graphics
Y-478
Product not 
included.

$40899

MSRP

Dimensions: 45” x 60” x 19”
Dimensions: 28” x 50” x 17.5”

Fish Tape/Bender Display, 
Small w/Graphics
Y-476

Product not 
included.

$38999

MSRP

Product not 
included.

Wire Installation Accessories 
Rack w/Header
Y-438

$6099

MSRP

Dimensions: 18” x 48” x 6”Dimensions: 17” x 48” x 6”

Sidekick w/Header
Y-423

$6099

MSRP



27

Crimp Terminal Rack
w/Header
Y-566

$6099

MSRP

Dimensions: 17” x 51” x 6”

Product not 
included.

Connector Center w/Header
Y-589

$61199

MSRP

Dimensions: 4’ x 4’ x 4’

Under Counter Rack 
(Signage Included)
Y-578

$6199

MSRP

Dimensions: 21” x 37” x 14”

Floor Displays



28Floor Displays

Connector Dump 
Bin Y-925

$21999

MSRP

Dimensions: 26” x 26” x 30” 

Product not included.

Headers listed on page 32.

Product and graphics 
not included.

Spinner
Y-777

$34799

MSRP

Dimensions:  24” x 24” x 5’

Make the Most of your Floor Space:
Maximizing the available space on your sales floor while still maintaining a clean, open 
look can be a challenge. With a strategically placed floor display, you will display more 
merchandise with an attractive design making it easy for customers to browse for 
specific product types. These versatile, durable racks give you functionality.  Floor 
displays are in stock and ready to ship, so you won’t waste time waiting for delivery.
 



2929

Peg Bar Rack
Y-312 (1/pkg.)

Sidekick Hooks
Y-414 (20/box)

Straight Hook	
Y-314 (5/pkg.)

Loop Hook	
Y-313 (5/pkg.)

$699

MSRP

$999

MSRP

$499

MSRP
$499

MSRP

Dimensions: 24” x 4” x 2”

Dimensions: 4” Dimensions: 4”

Dimensions: 6” Dimensions: 6”

Hook
Y-458 (1/pkg.)

$199

MSRP
Metal Hooks 
Y-459 (20/pkg.)

 

$1999 
MSRP

Dimensions: 6”

Metal Loop Hook
Y-461 (5/pkg.)

Pegboard Hook
w/Pricing Plate
Y-479 (20/pkg.)

Shelf Talker
P-5323

Fish Tape Hook
Y-462

$499

MSRP

$2799

MSRP
$999

MSRP

$2399

MSRP

Dimensions: 6”

Dimensions: 6” Dimensions: 5” x 9” (overall)

Dimensions: 6” x 3” x 7”

Slat Wall 
Hook Y-467 
(10/pkg.)

$1099 
MSRP

Dimensions: 6”

Accessories



30Accessories

Pegboard Basket  
Y-419

$1599

MSRP

Dimensions: 12” x 12” x 6”

$3599 
MSRP

Fish Tape Basket 
(Header Included)
Y-437

Dimensions: 13” x 12.25” x 12”

Black Basket 
w/2 Dividers 
Y-560

Dimensions: 36”x 12”x 8-1/4”

$1899 
MSRP

$3599 
MSRP

Wire Lube Basket
Y-496

Dimensions: 12” x 8” x 6”



31

2’ Slatwall Shelf
Y-428

$5399

MSRP

Pegboard Shelf
Y-417 $4199

MSRP

Dimensions: 24” x 10” x 6” Dimensions: 24” x 10” x 2”

3’ Diamond Plate Extender
Y-503

$5099

MSRP

Dimensions: 36” x 24” x 2” 

3’ Black Pegboard Shelf
Y-561

$3099 
MSRP

Dimensions: 37” x 17” x 4”

Accessories



32Accessories

Diamond Plate Skins (Pegboard)	
Y-1130

Y-1132

Y-1135

Y-1131

Y-1133

*Y-1133 for use on Y-415 only.

Slat Wall Strips (Adhesive Back)
	
Y-1134

Slat Wall Skin	
Y-1136

$6599 MSRP

$2999 MSRP
$2699 MSRP

$4299 MSRP

$4699 MSRP
$4699 MSRP
$3399 MSRP

Dimensions: 8’ x 4’

Dimensions: 3’ x 4’

Dimensions: Y-1130	 18” x 34”		
	 Y-1132	 36” x 26”
	 Y-1135	 4’ x 4’
	 Y-1131	 3’ x 4’
	 Y-1133	 36” x 24”



33

Wire Connectors

P-1586

Fish Tapes
P-2395  Rev. 4/03

Wire Strippers & Hand Tools

P-1598

Wire Connectors Header
P-1591

Wire Strippers/Hand Tools 
Header - P-1598

Fish Tapes Header
P-2395

Dimensions: 2’x 6” Dimensions: 2’x 6”

Dimensions: 2’x 6” 

Dimensions: 2’x 6” Dimensions: 2’x 6”

$699

MSRP

$699

MSRP

$699

MSRP

P-2882   4/09

TKO™ Hole Cutter Header
P-2882

Dimensions: 2’x 6” Dimensions: 2’x 6” 

$699

MSRP
$699

MSRP

$699

MSRP

Self-Feed Bits Header
P-2812

$699

MSRP
$699

MSRP
n Twin cutting edges for superior

cutting speed and ultra clean holes

n Precision ground teeth with up 
to 50% wider cutting surface

™

Dimensions: 2’x 6” Dimensions: 2’x 6” 

Industrial Bits Header
P-5096

Screwdrivers Header
P-5086

Cool Tools Header
P-5098

Dimensions: 2’x 6”

P-5086   6/11

P-5096 Rev. 8/11

$699

MSRP

$699

MSRP

$699

MSRP

Dimensions: 2’x 6” 

Profit Center Header
P-5040

P-5040

13421_Test&Meas_HeaderDisplay.indd   1 9/2/10   1:53:19 PM

$699

MSRP

Test & Measurement Header
P-1593

Test & Measurement

P-1593

DataComm Header 
P-1597

DataComm

P-1597

The Brand Electricians Trust.™
 Header (2-sided) P-1491

The Brand Electricians Trust.™

P-1491 04/15

Dimensions: 2’x 6”

Signage



34Signage

The Brand Electricians Trust.™
Header – P-1574

Dimensions: 2’x 6”

P-1574  Rev. 4/15

The Brand Electricians Trust.™

$699

MSRP

Wire Connectors

P-1586

Wire Connectors Header
P-1586

Wire Installation Header
P-1587

Wire Strippers/Hand Tools 
Header — P-1590

Dimensions: 3’x 8”

Dimensions: 3’x 8” Dimensions: 3’x 8”

Dimensions: 3’x 8” Dimensions: 3’x 8”

$999

MSRP

Twister ®
Wire 
Connector

P-2211

Twister® Wire Connectors Header
P-2211

Dimensions: 2-1/2’ x 11-1/2”

$399

MSRP

Replace Cyan plate with PMS Pantone Process Blue

Wing-Nut®
Wire 
Connector

P-1823

Wing-Nut®/Wire-Nut® Wire 
Connectors Header - P-1823
(2-sided)

Dimensions: 2-1/2’x 11-1/2”

$699

MSRP

$999

MSRP

$999

MSRP
Wire Installation

P-1587

Wire Strippers & Hand Tools

P-1590

Wire Management Header
P-1589

Dimensions: 3’x 8”

$999

MSRP
Wire Management

P-1589

P-2815

12294_InnovationHeader.indd   1 1/3/08   4:36:04 PM

Screwdriver Header (w/Clips)
P-2815

Dimensions: 3’x 8”

$999

MSRP

Test & Measurement Header
P-1588

Dimensions: 3’x 8”

Test & Measurement
P-1588  Rev. 6/04

$999

MSRP

DataComm Header
P-1596

Dimensions: 3’x 8” 

DataComm
P-1596

$999

MSRP

DataComm Header w/clips
P-2422

DataComm
P-1596

$999

MSRP

$999

MSRP

IDEAL Header (w/clips)
P-2421



35

Hand Tools

P-2481

Hand Tools Header
P-2481

Dimensions: 14-1/5”x 3-7/8”

$799

MSRP

Cutting Tools

Cutting Tools Header
P-2256

Dimensions: 15.5”x 2-7/8”

$699

MSRP

Dimensions: 3’x 8”

The Brand Electricians Trust.™

P-1535     04/15

$999

MSRP

The Brand Electricians Trust.™ 
Header – P-1535

Quick-Change Step Drill Bits 
Header - P-5008

Dimensions: 22”x 4”

$699

MSRP

Time to Reorder Tags
P-2213

Authorized Distributor 
Window Cling – P-2106

IDEAL Window Cling
P-1867

Oval “IDEAL” Logo Label
P-5061

Dimensions: 2”x 3”

Dimensions: 5-1/2”x 4-1/2” 

Dimensions: 6”x 3”

Dimensions: 10”x 5”

The Brand Electricians Trust.™
Rev. 4/15

Time to Reorder

IDEAL INDUSTRIES, INC.
800-435-0705 Customer Assistance

www.idealindustries.com
P-2213     Rev. 9/12

Authorized 
Distributor

®

$499

MSRP

$499

MSRP

$499

MSRP

$999

MSRP

Dump Bin Header, Buchanan  
Y-929

Dump Bin Header, IDEAL  
Y-927

Dimensions: 26” x 26”

Dimensions: 26” x 26”

$999

MSRP

$999

MSRP

Signage



36Signage

Wire Strippers Poster
P-5048

PowerBlade™ Cable Cutter Poster
P-5232

Dimensions: 18”x 2’ 

Dimensions: 18”x 2’ 

SCAN HERE 
FOR VIDEO

$1999

MSRP

$1999

MSRP

$1999

MSRP

Bender Poster
P-5052

Dimensions: 18”x 2’ 

$1999

MSRP

Plier Poster
P-5046

Dimensions: 18”x 2’

Fish Tapes Poster
P-5047

Dimensions: 18”x 2’

$1999

MSRP

$3599

MSRP
The Brand Electricians Trust 
Banner – P-1362

Dimensions: 3’x 2’



37

Screwdrivers Poster
P-5049

Twister® Wire Connector Poster
P-5313

TKO™ Hole Cutter Poster
P-5318

Ratch-a-Nut™ Screwdriver Poster
P-5051

Wing-Nut® Wire Connector  Poster
P-5312

Twist-On Wire Connector Poster
P-5314

Dimensions: 18”x 2’ 

Dimensions: 18”x 2’ 

Dimensions: 18”x 2’ 

Dimensions: 18”x 2’ 

Dimensions: 18”x 2’ 

Dimensions: 18”x 2’ 

$1999

MSRP

$1999

MSRP

$1999

MSRP

$1999

MSRP

$1999

MSRP

$1999

MSRP

Signage



38

TightSight™ Clamp Meter 
Poster
P-5320

Dimensions: 18”x 2’ 

$1999

MSRP
Lockout/Tagout

� Hinged single-pole lockout with locking post design for 
breakers with “holes” in the trip lever. Locks lever in off 
position to isolate and prevent breaker use

� Ideal for applications where panel closure is preferred

Description Qty./Card Cat. No.

Hinged Single-Pole Breaker Lockout 3 44-810

Hinged Single-Pole Breaker Lockout 100 44-1810

Hinged Single-Pole Breaker Lockout Single-Pole Breaker Lockout

� Unique screw clamp design works well with most 
single-pole breakers with trip levers up to 1/2” in width

� Snap on cleat accessory securely locks out long sliding switch
throws with large angular rotation commonly found on some
Westinghouse, ITE, Square D and Federal Pacific breakers

Universal Multi-Pole Breaker Lockout

� Works with most major multi-pole breakers with tie-bar type switches
including GE, ITE Sylvania, Challenger, Bryant, Westinghouse, Square
D (2/3 poles) and General Switch Co. 

� Easy to install — thumbscrew secures and locks tie bar in place;
no cable ties or tools required

Description Qty./Pkg. Cat. No.

Universal Multi-Pole Breaker Lockout 1 44-783

Single-Throw/Multi-Pole Breaker Lockout

� 480/600V lockout device designed primarily for 
Square D single-throw/multi-pole circuit breaker switches 
and most other breakers with trip levers up to 1 1/2” wide

� Snap-on cleat accessory securely locks out long sliding 
switch throws with large angular rotation commonly found 
on some Westinghouse, ITE, Square D and Federal Pacific 
breakers

Description Qty. Cat. No.

Single-Throw/Multi-Pole Breaker Lockout 1 44-807

Single-Throw/Multi-Pole Breaker Lockout 100 44-1807

Cleat for Single-Throw/Multi-Pole Lockout 1 44-786

Large Breaker Lockout

� Designed to lockout large 480/600V breaker switches 
up to 2-1/2 in. wide and 7/8 in. thick

� Easy to install — no tools required

Description Qty. Cat. No.

Large Breaker Lockout 1 44-823

Oversized Circuit Breaker Lockout System

To comply with:
“The provisions for locking or adding a lock to the disconnecting
means shall be permanently installed on or at the switch or 
circuit breaker used as the disconnecting means.”
Article 430.102(B) Motor 2002 NEC. 

� Unique Lockout system for oversized 480/600V 
Circuit Breakers up to 6 inches wide.

� System can be permanently installed into an electrical panel
putting all lockout items at the point of need

� Easy installation of adhesive mounting rails – no tools required

� Pegs in mounting rails mate with holes in locking arms for
security of arm when lock is in place

� Red arms lock off, green arms lock on

Description Qty. Cat. No.

Oversized Circuit Breaker System – 
1 44-822480-600 Volt

Gate Valve Lockouts

� Unique patent pending rotating design allows for easier
installation in confined space applications

� Each size rotates into itself and nests within the next larger
size to save space in storage

� Up to four workers can apply their personal safety locks

� Complete with high-visibility permanent safety labels
(English, French & Spanish) that can be written on to identify
the responsible person, then erased for the next job

� Tough, lightweight, dielectric Xenoy thermoplastic bodies
withstand chemicals; perform effectively in extreme condi-
tions (temperature range -50°F (-46°C) to +350°F (177°C)

Valve Size Qty./Pkg. Cat. No.

1 in. to 3 in. 1 44-824

2 in. to 5 in. 1 44-825

Set of five sizes (1 in. to 13 in.) — 44-818

Wall Switch Lockouts

� Our patent pending 
universal Wall Switch 
Lockout locks out
both toggle and
decora wall switches

� The universal design 
assures switch is
locked on or off. It
also hinges open for
unobstructed normal
switch operation

� The standard wall
switch lockout fits
most wall-mounted
single or three-way
electrical switches

Description Qty./Card Cat. No.

Universal Wall Switch Lockout 1 44-772

Standard Wall Switch Lockout (not shown) 1 44-789

Adjustable Cable Lockout

� Infinitely adjustable 
safety hasp and cable 

� Ideal for multiple circuit
breaker panels and 
side-by-side gate valve 
lockouts

� Feed the cable end through
the points to be locked out,
then back through the 
lockout body. Cinch it tight 
to remove any slack with the
patented locking feature

� Tough, flexible multi-stranded
6 ft.1/4” dia. steel cable 
is insulated with a clear 
vinyl coating

� Tough, lightweight, dielectric
Xenoy® thermoplastic body
withstands chemicals; 
performs effectively in 
extreme conditions

� Up to four workers can apply
their personal safety locks

� Complete with high-visibility,
re-usable, write-on safety
labels (English, French &
Spanish). Identify the respon-
sible person, then erase for
the next job.

Plug Lockouts

� Accommodate a variety of
electrical plug and cord
sizes to prevent accidental
connection or disconnection

� Durable plastic body resists
wear, chemicals and job-site
abuse

� Accommodates cable ties or
padlocks (with up to 3/8 in.
shackles)

Description Size Cat. No.

Plug Lockouts – 110V 2 in. x 2 in. x 3-1/2 in. 44-818

Plug Lockouts – 220/550V 3-1/4 in. x 3-1/4 in. x 7 in. 44-819

Description Qty./Card Cat. No.

Snap-on lockout for Square D 
NQO and other breakers with 1 44-768
a hole in the switch

Clamp-on lockout for breakers 
without hole in switch tongue, 1 44-764
including multi-pole breakers
with tie bars

4 in. Lock Rail with seven 
lock loops 1 44-769

No shackle lock 1 444.001

Electric Plug Lockout

� Slides over cord prongs and
locks in place to prevent cord
from being plugged into an out-
let

� Cannot be removed without
key

� Works on any 2- or 3-prong
plug

Description Cat. No.

Electric Plug Lockout 44-782

Electric Plug Lockout (keyed alike – key 4002) 44-8002

Ball Valve Lockout Devices

� Best available method for locking 
out ball valves

� Patented design fits most major brand ball valves  

� Designed to lock in off position only 

� Complies with OSHA lockout standard

Max.
Valve Size (In.) Shackle Length Material Cat. No.

1/2 to 1-1/4 — Polypropylene 44-846

1-1/4 to 3  — Polypropylene 44-847

1/4 to 1 (not shown) 9/32 Nylon 44-820

1-1/4 to 3 (not shown) 9/32 Heavy steel 44-821

Circuit Breaker Lockout System Grip Tight Circuit Breaker Lockout

� Grips tight with simple
thumb turn and clamping
handle

� 44-956 is designed for
breakers with wide or tall
toggles

� 44-957 fits standard
height and tie-bar toggles 

� Its narrow profile permits
side-by-side breaker
lockout

� High visibility, baked-on powder coated finish stays bright

� Ideal for corrosive and tough environments

� Rekeyable bodies for easy key system maintenance

� Hardened shackles for superior resistance to cutting 

Xenoy Safety 
Lockout Padlocks

� Dedicated safety lockout device reduces confusion 
with other locks 

� Non-conductive, lightweight Xenoy® body

� 1-1/2 in. shackle clearance 

� 1-1/2 in. wide lock with 1/4 in. shackle

� Four colors for easy identification

� Keyed alike and Master-Keyed locks available by special order 

Steel Padlocks

� Rustproofed, steel case with nickel-plated 
shackle withstands abuse and 
environmental hazards

� Includes two keys

� 1-1/2 in. wide lock with 9/32 in. 
shackle diameter

� Keyed-alike and Master-Keyed 
locks available by special order 

3/4 In. Shackle Clearance 2 In. Shackle Clearance
Bumper Color Cat. No. Cat. No.

Blue 44-900 44-901

Black 44-902 44-903

White 44-904 44-905

Red 44-906 44-907

Green 44-908 44-909

Yellow 44-910 44-911

Aluminum Safety Lockout Padlocks

Bumper Color Cat. No.

Blue 44-920

Black 44-921

Red 44-922

Yellow 44-923

Lock Labels

� Easy identification of employees’ locks

� Write-on, vinyl labels with peel-off adhesive backing

� Polyester over laminate protects label

Description Cat. No.

Lock Labels 44-898

Bumper Color Cat. No.

Blue 44-912

Black 44-914

Red 44-916

Yellow 44-918

Lockout Tags

� High-visibility lettering

� Laminated plastic tags have non-fade legends, resist corrosive
and harsh environmental conditions and a 7/8 in. grommet

� Vinyl tags are silk screened with a metal grommet; red tie fas-
tener included

� Exceeds OSHA’s 50-lb. pullout requirement

Legend Type Qty. Cat.No.

Do Not Operate Heavy-Duty Laminated Card of 5 44-830

Do Not Operate Heavy-Duty Laminated Box of 100 44-1830

Do Not Operate Economy Vinyl Bag of 25 44-848

Do Not Operate – 
Heavy-Duty Laminated Card of 5 44-831Maintenance Department

Do Not Operate – 
Economy Vinyl Bag of 25 44-844Maintenance Department

Do Not Operate –
Heavy-Duty Laminated Card of 5 44-832Electricians at Work

Do Not Operate –
Economy Vinyl Bag of 25 44-843Electricians at Work

Do Not Operate –
Heavy-Duty Laminated Card of 5 44-833(red striped background)

Do Not Operate –
Heavy-Duty Laminated Box of 100 44-1833(red striped background)

Do Not Operate 
Economy Vinyl Bag of 25 44-849(red striped background)

Do Not Operate –
Heavy-Duty Laminated Card of 5 44-835Lockout Steps Required

Do Not Operate
Heavy-Duty Laminated Card of 5 44-834(Photo ID - Self Sealant)

Group Lock Box

� Helps ensure maximum security for 
complex work team situations

� Allows up to 13 individuals to 
personally lock the closed box

� Heavy-duty steel construction resists 
unauthorized entry and job-site abuse

� Compact 8-3/4 in. x 3-1/2 in. x 6 in. design

Description Cat. No.

Group Lock Box 44-804

Safety Lockout Hasps

� Allow up to six workers to lock out a single energy source

� Rustproofed, plated and vinyl-coated

� Labeled hasps feature anodized aluminum alloy construction
for long-term durability

� Permanent “Do Not Operate” labels accept pens, pencils 
and permanent markers

Jaw Diameter Qty./Card Cat. No.

1 in. 3 44-800

1-1/2 in. 2 44-801

Safety Lockout Hasps

Legend Color Qty./Card Cat. No.

Do Not Operate Blue 1 44-790

Do Not Operate Red 1 44-791

Labeled Safety Lockout Hasps

Description Type Size Qty./Bag Cat. No.

NEC Arc Flash, Warning Self-Sticking Polyester 3-1/2 in. x 5 in. 5 44-892

NEC Arc Flash, Warning Self-Sticking Polyester 5 in. x 7 in. 5 44-893

NEC Arc Flash, Danger Self-Sticking Polyester 5 in. x 7 in. 5 44-894

NEC Arc Flash, Danger Self-Sticking Polyester 4 in. x 6 in. 5 44-895

NEC Arc Flash, Warning Self-Sticking Polyester 7 in. x 10 in. 1 44-896

NEC Arc Flash, Warning Fiberglass 10 in. x 14 in. 1 44-897

National Electric Code 110.16 Flash Protection:  Switchboards, panel boards, industrial control panels, and motor control
centers, in other than dwelling occupancies, that are likely to require examination, adjustment, servicing or maintenance while energized,
shall be field marked to warn qualified persons of potential electric arc flash hazards. The marking shall be located so as to be clearly visible 
to qualified persons before examination, adjustment, servicing or maintenance of the equipment.

Required Labels – 
44-892/44-893

Recommended Signs – 
44-896/44-897

Arc Flash Labels
44-894/44-895

Flash Protection Labels and Signs

Industrial Lockout/Tagout Kit

� An industrial selection of lockout/tagout devices

� Polypropylene plastic tool box resists oil and chemicals

Lock Stations 

� Integrated, one-piece molded 
construction eliminates loose 
parts

� Resilient polycarbonate 
material provides twice the 
heat resistance and 
quadruple the impact 
strength of typical 
stations

� Reinforced snap-lock 
clips provide easy 
padlock and hasp 
storage and removal 

� Exclusive translucent 
cover protects 
contents
• Lockable to prevent

loss of valuable safety
lockout pad locks. Recommend using a combination lock
for simple access control

• Innovative hinge holds cover open for easy product
selection

Description Cat. No.

Four-Lock Station (board only) 44-777

Four-Lock Station Kit includes four red safety Padlocks (44-916), 12
Heavy-Duty Lockout Tags and two 1 in. Safety Lockout Hasps (44-800)

44-778

Ten-Lock Station (board only) 44-805

Ten-Lock Station Kit includes ten red safety Padlocks (44-916), 24 
Heavy-Duty Lockout Tags and two 1 in. Safety Lockout Hasps (44-800)

44-806

Standard Lockout/Tagout Kit 

� Excellent selection of lockout/tagout devices, tags and locks
for maintenance workers or contractors

� Small nylon zipper pouch features belt loops and d-rings for
easy attachment to belts, tool pouches, tool carts and more

Description Cat. No.

Standard Lockout/Tagout Kit 44-971

Kit 44-971 Includes: Qty. Cat. No.

Hinged Single-Pole Breaker Lockout 3 44-810

Universal 277V Breaker Lockout/Single Pole 2 44-809

480/600V Breaker Lockout 1 44-807

Wall Switch Lockout 1 44-789

110V Small Plug Lockout 1 44-818

2 in. Shackle Red Padlocks 2 44-907

1 in. Safety Lockout Hasps 2 44-800

Lockout Tags – Do Not Operate 5 44-830

Lockout Tags – Do Not Operate (striped) 5 44-833

Cleat for 277V Breaker Lockout 1 44-785

Cleat for 480/600V Breaker Lockout 1 44-786

Universal Multi-Pole Breaker Lockout 2 44-783

Zipper Pouch 1 IA-3240

Quantities listed in kit description are for individual pieces, not carded packages.

Basic Lockout/Tagout Kit

� A great selection of the most popular lockout/tagout devices

� Small nylon zipper pouch features belt loops and d-rings for
easy attachment to belts, tool pouches, tool carts and more

Description Cat. No.

Basic Lockout/Tagout Kit 44-970

Kit 44-970 Includes: Qty. Cat. No.

Hinged Single-Pole Breaker Lockout 2 44-810

Universal 277V Breaker Lockout/Single Pole 1 44-809

480/600V Breaker Lockout 1 44-807

Wall Switch Lockout 1 44-789

3/4 in. Red Padlock 1 44-906

1 in. Safety Lockout Hasp 1 44-800

Lockout Tags – Do Not Operate (striped) 5 44-833

Universal Multi-Pole Breaker Lockout 1 44-783

110V Plug Lockout 1 44-818

Zipper Pouch 1 IA-3240

Quantities listed in kit description are for individual pieces, not carded packages.

M
IS

C
EL

EC
TR

IC
A

L:
 F

LU
ID

 P
O

W
E

R
TA

G
S

, 
LO

C
K

S
, 

A
N

D
A

C
C

E
S

S
O

R
IE

S

KITS: STATIONS

C
IR

C
U

IT
B

R
EA

K
ER

S

MORE PRODUCTS

For more information, call 
1-800-435-0705, visit 
www.idealind.com or 
contact your local 
distributor.

Lockout selection guide by breaker manufacturer/model available in the IDEAL Lockout Tagout and Safety Product Catalog, p. 441.

P-2727

Description Cat. No.

Adjustable Cable Lockout 44-808

Description Cat. No.

Industrial Lockout/Tagout Kit 44-974

Kit 44-974 Includes: Qty. Cat. No.

Hinged Single-Pole Breaker Lockout 3 44-810

Universal Breaker/Single Pole Lockout 2 44-809

480/600V Breaker Lockout 1 44-807

Wall Switch Lockout 1 44-789

110V Small Plug Lockout 1 44-818

Ball Valve Lockout 1 44-820

1 in. Safety Lockout Hasp 2 44-800

Red Labeled Lockout 1 44-791

220/550V Plug Lockout 1 44-819

Lockout Tags – Do Not Operate (striped) 10 44-849

Fuse Blockout 1 44-815

Fuse Blockout 1 44-816

Gate Valve Lockout 1 44-824

Cleat for Breaker Lockout #44-809 1 44-785

Cleat for 480/600V Breaker Lockout 1 44-786

Red Lockout Padlocks 4 44-916

Universal Multi-Pole Breaker Lockout 2 44-783

Tool Box 1 IA-3241

Quantities listed in kit description are for individual pieces, not carded packages.

Description Qty./Card Cat. No.

Universal Single-Pole Breaker Lockout 3 44-809

Universal Single-Pole Breaker Lockout 100 44-1809

Cleat for Single-Pole Breaker Lockout 3 44-785

� Covers most 120V - 227V breakers!

� Works on a wide range of breakers, including single- and multi-
pole configurations

� Allows panel door to be closed even when lockouts are in
place

� Accommodates multiple locks, 
facilitating group lockout activity 
without hasps

� Keeps weight off the breakers, protecting delicate electrical
components from damage

Description Cat. No.

Circuit Breaker Lockout, wide & tall toggles 44-956

Circuit Breaker Lockout, standard toggles 44-957

Lockout/Tagout Poster
P-2727

Dimensions: 3’x 2’

$3599

MSRP

Test & Measurement Headers  
P-5041

Dimensions: 6”x 3’    

$1599

MSRP

n  Patented TightSight™ display provides easy-to-read 
 measurements on hard to  reach cables
n  Bright, bold backlight display with large numbers
n  True RMS provides acurate readings in electrically 
 noisy environments
n  Hook tip & tapered jaws
n  Measures AC, OHMS, continuity, 
 capacitance and frequency

n Voltage
n  Current
n Audible continuity
n  Capacitance

 Resistance
n  Frequency/Duty Cycle
n  Temperature

n  True RMS
n  Backlight
n  Data hold
n  Max/Min/relative modes
n  Low battery indication
n  Auto power off
n  Overload protection

n  Extremely rugged and reliable tester
n  Vibrates when AC voltage is present
n  Indicates voltage from 5V - 600V AC/DC
n  Automatic switching continuity tester
n  Replaceable leads with shielded  

probe tips

TIGHTSIGHT™ CLAMP
660A AC True RMS Meter

61-763

61-342

61-076

TEST PRO® Multimeter

VOL-CON®

Voltage/Continuity Tester

600V600V 1000VCat IV - 600V
Cat III - 1000V

CAT III - 600V

CAT III - 600V

600V

600V

P-5041

Signage

Dimensions: 2’x 6”

P-5040

13421_Test&Meas_HeaderDisplay.indd   1 9/2/10   1:53:19 PM

Hand Tool Spinner Display 
Graphics
P-5272

$3299

MSRP



39

$3299

MSRP

Residential Spinner Display 
Graphics
P-5211

Signage

Safety Spinner Display Graphics
P-5237

$3299

MSRP

www.idealindustries.com • 800-435-0705

Hole Cutting Spinner Display 
Graphics
P-5227

Screwdriver Spinner Display 
Graphics
P-5236

$3299

MSRP
$3299

MSRP

Combo Head™
for combination

fasteners

FastFinder™
Icons Show

Tip Type

JOB #212593
GRAPHIC PANELS

.024” SBS
PRINTED 1-SIDE

NOTE:  LG. SCREWDRIVER PANEL IS DIE CUT
WITH MATRIX CREASE SCORE AT BOTTOM

(1) Per(2) Per

Combo Head™
for combination

fasteners

FastFinder™
Icons Show

Tip Type

JOB #212593
GRAPHIC PANELS

.024” SBS
PRINTED 1-SIDE

NOTE:  LG. SCREWDRIVER PANEL IS DIE CUT
WITH MATRIX CREASE SCORE AT BOTTOM

(1) Per(2) Per

Combo Head™
for combination

fasteners

FastFinder™
Icons Show

Tip Type

JOB #212593
GRAPHIC PANELS

.024” SBS
PRINTED 1-SIDE

NOTE:  LG. SCREWDRIVER PANEL IS DIE CUT
WITH MATRIX CREASE SCORE AT BOTTOM

(1) Per(2) Per

Tools That Make a Difference

JOB # 212593
HEADER

2mm WHITE SINTRA
PRINTED 2-SIDES

DIE LINE: 12” WIDE X 6” HIGH



40

$3299

MSRP

$3299

MSRP

$1999

MSRP

$3299

MSRP

Commercial Spinner Display 
Graphics
P-5212

COMMERCIAL

SPECIALTY

COMMERCIAL

GROUNDING

COMMERCIAL

GROUNDING SPECIALTY

DataComm Spinner Display 
Graphics
P-5210

Wire Termination Spinner Display 
Graphics
P-5316

TKO™ Hole Cutter Aisle 
Blades
P-5233

Tools for crimp and 
compression of coax and 

twisted pair cables.

Cut & Strip

Tools designed for fast, 
accurate and consistent 

cable preparation.

Terminate

Basic wire map to certification, 
test for voice data and video 

applications.

Test

Quality connectors designed 
to maintain signal integrity and 

optimize RF performance

Connect

NO knockout required

Integrated 
arbor reduces 
vibration

Integrated 
shoulder flange 
prevents over- 
drilling through 
metal

Ejection spring for 
easy slug removal

SmoothStart™ 
pilot drill prevents 
walking

IDEAL INDUSTRIES, INC. P-2847 11/08

#36-314 Master Electrician’s Kit

#36-311 4-Piece Kit

IDEAL Catalog 
Number

Hole Size 
(Inches) Conduit and Pipe Size

36-300 3/40 —
36-301 7/80 1/20 & 22mm pushbutton
36-302 10 —
36-303 1-1/80 3/40

36-313 1-7/320 30mm pushbutton
36-304 1-1/40 —
36-305 1-3/80 10

36-306 1-7/160 —
36-307 1-1/20 —
36-308 1-3/40 1-1/40

36-309 20 1-1/20

36-310 2-1/20 20

36-315 2-7/80 2-1/20

36-316 3-1/20 30

36-317 40 3-1/20

36-318 4-1/20 40



41

T

P

W

A

H

L

R

S

U

B

C

D

F

Item	 Page Item	 Page Item	 Page Item	 Page

Index
GAcrylic Counter Display . . . . . . 5

Aisle Blades. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Banner. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   36
Baskets. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Bit Displays. . . . . . . . . . . .             3, 4, 7

Connector 
	 Center. . . . . . . . . . . . . .               21, 27
	 Counter Displays . . . . . . . 3-6
	 Rack. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
	 Wall Display. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             9
Crimp Terminal Floor 
	 Display. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Cutting Supplies Spinner 

Display. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

DataComm Spinner Display. ..20
Dispenser, Gravity Feed. . . . . 10
Displays 
	 Acrylic. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  5
	 Bit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3, 4
	 Counter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3-6
	 Floor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11-28 
	 Grandstand . . . . . . . . . . . . 3, 5
	 Rack. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
	 Screwdriver. . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
	 Sidekick. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
	 Spinner. . . . . . . . . . .          15-20, 28
	 Wire Stripper . . . . . . . . . . . . .            3
	 Try-Me. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
	 Wall . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 7-11
Dump Bin. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

Fish Tape & Bender Floor 
Display. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23, 26

Fishbowl Rack. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Fishing Pole Floor 
	 Display. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Floor Displays. . . . . . . . . . .          11-28
	 Crimp Terminal. . . . . . . . . . .          27
	 Fish Tape & Bender. . .    23, 26
	 Fishing Pole . . . . . . . . . . . . .            24	

Hand Tool. . . . . . . . . . .            12, 13
	 Heat Shrink. . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
	 Hole Cutter . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
	 Rope. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22, 24
	 Under Counter. . . . . . . . . . .          27
	 Wire Connector. . . . . . . . . .         11
	 Wire Installation . . . . . . . . . 26

Gondola. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  25
Gondola Retrofit Base . . . . . .     25
Gondola w/wheels. . . . . . . . . .         25
Grandstand Display. . . . . . . .       3, 5
Graphics, 
	 Spinner Display. . . . . . .      38-40
Gravity Feed Dispensers. . . . .    10
Grounding Products Wall 

Display. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Hand Tool 
	 Floor Display. . . . . . . . . 12, 13
	 Spinner Display. . . . . . . . . .         16
Headers
	 2 ft. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33, 34
	 3 ft. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 34, 35
	 Dump Bin. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              35
Heat Shrink Floor Display . . . 25
Hole Cutting Floor Display. . .  14
Hooks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

Label, Logo. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               35
Lockout/Tagout Poster . . . . . .     38
Logo Label. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Luminaire Disconnect Try-Me 

Display. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Panel, Wall . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Pegboard Display. . . . . . . . . . . .           9
Posters. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                36-38

Rack
	 Connector. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              24
	 Display. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
	 Fishbowl . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                5
	 Screwdriver. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Rope Floor Display . . . . . . .   22, 24

Safety Spinner Display. . . . . . .      19
Screwdriver
	 Display. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
	 Rack. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
	 Spinner Display. . . . . . . . . .         17
Shelf Talker. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               29
Shelves . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Sidekick Display . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Skins . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Slat Walls . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Spinner Display. . . . . . 16-20, 28
	 Graphics. . . . . . . . . . . . .            38-40
	 Cutting Supplies. . . . . . . . . 18
	 DataComm. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             20
	 Hand Tool. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              16
	 Safety. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  19
	 Screwdriver. . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
	 Wire Termination . . . . . . . . 15

TKO™ Hole Cutting 
	 Aisle Blades. . . . . . . . . . . . .            40
	 Poster. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  37
Tags, Time to Reorder. . . . . . .      35
Test & Measurement Wall 

Display. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
TightSight™ Clamp Meter
	 Poster. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  38
Time To Reorder Tags. . . . . . .      35
Try-Me Displays. . . . . . . . . . . . .            6

Under Counter Floor Display . . . 28

Wall Displays. . . . . . . . . . . . .            7-11
	 Bit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
	 Connector. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               9
	 Grounding Products. . . . . . .      8
	 Test & Measurement. . . . . . 9
Wall Panel. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                10
Window Clings. . . . . . . . . . . . .            35
Wire Connector 
	 Floor Display. . . . . . . . . . . . 11
	 Posters. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37
	 Try-Me Display. . . . . . . . . . . .           6
Wire Installation Floor 
	 Display. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Wire Stripper Display . . . . . . . . 3



42

P-1362. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   36

P-1491. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   33

P-1535. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   35

P-1574. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   34

P-1586. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   34

P-1587. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   34

P-1588. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   34

P-1589. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   34

P-1590. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   34

P-1591. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   33

P-1593. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   33

P-1596. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   34

P-1597. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   33

P-1598. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   33

P-1823. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   34

P-1867. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   35

P-2106. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   35

P-2211. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   34

P-2213. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   35

P-2256. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   35

P-2395. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   33

P-2421. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   34

P-2422. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   34

P-2481. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   35

P-2727. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   38

P-2812. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   33

P-2815. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   34

P-2882. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   33

P-5008. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   35

P-5040. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   33

P-5041. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   38

P-5046. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   36

P-5047. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   36

P-5048. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   36

P-5049. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   37

P-5051. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   37

P-5052. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   36

P-5061. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   35

P-5086. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   33

P-5096. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   33

P-5098. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   33

P-5210. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   40

P-5211. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   39

P-5212. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   40

P-5227. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   39

P-5232. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   36

P-5233. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   40

P-5272. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   38

P-5236. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   39

P-5237. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   39

P-5312. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   37

P-5313. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   37

P-5314. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   37

P-5316. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   40

P-5318. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   37

P-5320. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   38

P-5323. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   29

PC-3215. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  11

PC-3230. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   7

PC-3235. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  11

PC-3312. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  12

PC-3313. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  16

PC-3332. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   3

PC-3333. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  17

PC-3345. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  13

PC-3399. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   3

PC-3400. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   7

PC-3401. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   4

PC-3402. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   4

PC-3403. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   4

PC-3404. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  18

PC-3405. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  14

PC-5125. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  22

PC-5126. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  22

PC-5139. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  23

PC-5140. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  23

PC-5316. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  15

PC-6273. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   8

PC-6274. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   8

PC-7000. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  19

PC-8560. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  20

Y-200. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    24

Y-208. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    24

Y-250. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     5

Y-303. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     5

Y-312. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    29

Y-313. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    29

Y-314. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    29

Y-320. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     5

Y-330. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     5

Y-332. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     5

Y-414. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    29

Y-415. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     9

Y-416. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    10

Y-417. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    31

Y-419. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    30

Y-421. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    25

Y-422. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    24

Y-423. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    26

Y-428. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    31

Y-431. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    25

Y-435. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    24

Y-437. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    30

Y-438. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    26

Y-458. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    29

Y-459. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    29

Y-461. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    29

Y-462. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    29

Y-467. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    29

Y-476. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    26

Y-478. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    26

Y-479. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    29

Y-496. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    30

Y-503. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    31

Y-508. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    25

Y-509. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    10

Y-560. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    30

Y-561. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    31

Y-564. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    10

Y-566. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    27

Y-568. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     9

Y-576. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     9

Y-577. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     6

Y-578. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    27

Y-583. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     6

Y-587. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     6

Y-589. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    27

Y-594. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     6

Y-608. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    28

Y-777. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    28

Y-925. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    29

Y-927. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    35

Y-929. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    35

Y-1103. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   10

Y-1104. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   10

Y-1130. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   32

Y-1131. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   32

Y-1132. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   32

Y-1133. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   32

Y-1134. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   32

Y-1135. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   32

Y-1136. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   32

Item	 Page Item	 Page Item	 Page Item	 Page

Index



Perfect for showing 
off impulse items or 
specialty SKUs. 
Available to help 
maximize your 
point-of-purchase 
sales.

Maximize your floor
space with an 
attractive design.
IDEAL floor displays
make it easy for your 
customers to browse 
for specific products. 

Arrange your displays 
and move them 
anywhere on your 
showroom floor with 
ease. 

Gondolas, specialty 
displays, signage 
and accessories 
provide a clutter-free 
organized area in your
store.

43

Your store’s shelf is a battleground for the electrician’s dollar. If it’s advertising that gets customers 
into the store, it’s merchandising that gets them to select the right products for the job once they
are there. At IDEAL Electrical, we are dedicated to building in-store merchandising to maximize your 
sales by making key products stand out, educating the tradesman on the right tools for the job and 
giving them one-stop shop options to get everything they need and get back on the job site. 

IDEAL Electrical merchandising solutions include our most basic racks and signage to our compelling and powerful 
Profit Center solutions. As the market leader in many of the categories we serve, you can count on IDEAL Electrical 
to be your category partner to drive profitable growth and deliver a shopping experience that is meaningful to the 
electrician.

Counter Displays Floor Displays Rolling Displays Wall Displays

Merchandising



44Merchandising

IDEAL INDUSTRIES, INC.
1375 Park Avenue, Sycamore, IL 60178, USA / 815-895-5181 • 800-435-0705 in USA

For complete sales office contact information, visit us at: 
www.idealind.com	 P-5208  5/15

Why attend an IDEAL Merchandising Seminar?
Join us to explore key topics about visual merchandising from the basic building blocks to creative 
new ways to refresh your existing space and keep customers coming back to see what’s new. Learn 
simple steps on how you can leverage counter space for bigger profits and how to organize your store 
with efficient, compelling product displays. This seminar will give you creative, practical and affordable 
ideas on how to plan and develop so you can make creative, intelligent changes that will help your 
businesses grow and thrive.

What do IDEAL Seminars cover?

	 Store Design - Learn the correct techniques of a store layout that will improve your store 
	 and traffic flow for maximizing impulse sales. Remove the barriers to higher profits.

	 Display Design - Do you feel that putting a full display out front is all it takes to merchandise?
	 You will be pleasantly surprised to learn how product placement can greatly improve the 
	 amount of material your counter area can sell – day after day.

	 Signage - Increase what your customer picks up and buys with simple yet effective signage 
	 tips. Signage overcomes the barrier of your customer’s reluctance to ask questions. 

	 Promotions - Learn how to have effective promotions that tie in with your merchandising to 
	 move more material from your shelf to your customers’ trucks.

	 Competition - Who is your #1 competitor? It could be you! Discover effective ways to find 
	 what your customer thinks of your service. Learn ways to check what your competitor is doing. 

	 Loss Prevention - Did someone really steal that screwdriver or was it given away as a good 
	 will gesture? Explore different methods to reduce losses while seeing sales increase.

Merchandising seminars are held semi-annually at the Corporate office in 
Sycamore, Illinois. The full-day seminar includes training, factory tours and visiting 
the IDEAL Electric showroom. TED Magazine voted the IDEAL Merchandising 
Seminars the Best of the Best in the Event category for 2014.




